PLAYA CAFE W
=S

@‘%kf%t 8 AM - 11:30 AM

CLASSIC ENGLISH BIG BREAKFAST

Bacon, sausages, baked beans, mushrooms, grilled
tomatoes, and toast. Served with your choice of eggs:

¢ SCRAMBLED EGGS
¢ SUNNY SIDE UP
¢ POACHED EGG

CHEESE MELT TOAST

Crispy, golden-brown toast topped with gooey, melted
cheese for a rich and satisfying bite

NASI LEMAK &

Steamed coconut rice with homemade sambal, crispy
anchovies, boiled egg, peanuts, and cucumber

ADD-ONS:
® AYAM BEREMPAH
¢ SAMBAL SOTONG
® CHICKEN CURRY

IPOH "KAI SI" HOR FUN

Smooth flat rice noodles in a rich chicken and prawn
broth, topped with shredded chicken and prawns

ROTI CANAI WITH CHICKEN CURRY C:;‘!b

Flaky flatbread served with rich chicken curry
chunks for an irresistible burst of flavor

SOFT BOILED EGGS WITH BUTTERED
TOAST
Soft-boiled eggs served with crispy buttered toast
ADD-ON:

° KAYA

20

10

10

14

10

10

@Ch & @inner 12 PM - 9:30 PM

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Grilled chicken breast served on a bed of romaine lettuce,
croutons, parmesan, and creamy caesar dressing

HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER 633

Juicy drilled beef patty layered with lettuce, tomato, and
cheese, served with crispy fries

CLUB SANDWICH

A classic triple-layered sandwich stacked with turkey,
ham, fresh veggies, and toasted bread

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

Perfectly grilled steak served with creamy mashed
potatoes, seasonal vegdetables, and sauce

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLI0O &=

Classic garlic and olive oil spaghetti with a touch of chili
flakes

e MUSHROOM (V)
® CHICKEN
e PRAWN

CHOOSE SPICINESS:
| I JII IIII | IIIII
SPAGHETTI BEEF BOLOGNESE

Slow-cooked Angus beef in a rich tomato sauce, served
over al dente spaghetti

KAMPUNG FRIED RICE &=

Fragrant Malaysian-style fried rice, served with crispy
chicken wings and homemade sambal for a spicy kick

20

26

26

36

22
22

26

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY

Crispy breaded chicken cutlet smothered in savory
Japanese curry, served with steamed rice

CREAMY SEAFOOD TOM YUM

A rich and spicy Thai coconut broth loaded with
shrimp, squid, and asari clams

CHAR KUEY TEOW

Wok-fried flat rice noodles with prawns, edg, bean
sprouts, and chives, infused with smoky flavors

FRIED MAMAK SPAGHETTI &=°_J

A Malaysian twist on spaghetti, stir-fried with
vegetables, egd, and aromatic spices

SPICY RAMEN

Wheat noodles in savory broth, topped with grilled
chicken, mushrooms, egd, seaweed, and green
onions

SLIPPERY EGG KUEY TEOW

Famously known as Wat Tan Hor, this comforting
classic features silky egg gravy enveloping a medley
of fresh ingredients, including stir-fried flat noodles,
prawns, chicken, and vegetables

22

20

20

20

20

20




gnacks, shareables
& desserts

Qéverages?

LOADED POTATO SKIN

Crispy, golden-baked potato skins loaded with a
flavorful mix of sautéed vegetables and melted
cheese

SPICED BUTTER CHICKEN WRAP

Tender chicken simmered in a rich, spiced butter
sauce, wrapped in a soft tortilla with fresh greens

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

Crispy, golden-fried wings served with our
signature hot sauce for the perfect kick (6pcs)

POPCORN CHICKEN

Bite-sized crispy chicken, lightly seasoned and
fried to perfection

GOLDEN CRISPY ROLLS

Golden-fried spring rolls stuffed with a savory mix
of vegetables, served with a side of dipping sauce

VEGGIE KAKIAGE (V)

Light and crispy vegetable fritters, delicately
battered and fried to perfection

CHIPS & SALSA (V)

Crispy tortilla chips served with tangy, house-
made tomato salsa for the perfect crunch and zest

FRENCH FRIES

Crispy fries with your choice of sauce:
Chili garlic mayo

Sriracha mayo

Garlic aioli

Hot sauce

Lemon honey mustard

ICE CREAM

Creamy dessert in various flavors - Please enquire
with our staff about available flavours

18

16

16

16

12

14

10

10

10

(Coffee

LONG BLACK
ESPRESSO
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

VIETNAMESE ICED
COFFEE

CHOCOLATE

Caffeine Free

7

JASMINE GREEN
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
CHAMOMILE TEA

“tesh juice

FRESH COCONUT
ORANGE
WATERMELON
CARROT

10
10

11
11

11

10

10
10

10

<0t drinks

COKE
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO

o & & o®

100 PLUS

(Seer

TIGER DRAUGHT 20
2 PINT

GUINESS DRAUGHT 20
2 PINT

HEINEKEN BOTTLE 20

HEINEKEN 0.0 BOTTLE 10

Non-alcoholic

HENDRICK'S 520
TANQUERAY NO. 10 500

BULLDOG 360
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 380

ﬁeﬁuila

HERRADURA PLATA 360
PATRON SILVER 480
LOS 7 ANGELES 1200

//hiskey

SINGLE MALT & BLENDED:

GLENDRONACH 12YO 500
THE BALVENIE 12YO 650
THE BALVENIE 14YO 800
JACK DANIEL APPLE 380

ROYAL BRACKLA 12 YO 700

DEWAR'S 500
“odka
GREY GOOSE 450




	PLAYA Cafe Menu Front (7.2.25)
	PLAYA Cafe Menu Back

