PLAYA CAFÉ





CLASSIC ENGLISH BIG BREAKFAST Bacon, sausages, baked beans, mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, and toast. Served with your choice of eggs: SCRAMBLED EGGS SUNNY SIDE UP POACHED EGG	20
CHEESE MELT TOAST Crispy, golden-brown toast topped with gooey, melted cheese for a rich and satisfying bite	10
NASI LEMAK Steamed coconut rice with homemade sambal, crispy anchovies, boiled egg, peanuts, and cucumber	10
ADD-ONS:	
AYAM BEREMPAH	8
SAMBAL SOTONG	8
CHICKEN CURRY	8
IPOH "KAI SI" HOR FUN Smooth flat rice noodles in a rich chicken and prawn broth, topped with shredded chicken and prawns	14
ROTI CANAI WITH CHICKEN CURRY Flaky flatbread served with rich chicken curry chunks for an irresistible burst of flavor	10
SOFT BOILED EGGS WITH BUTTERED TOAST Soft-boiled eggs served with crispy buttered toast	10
ADD-ON:	
• KAYA	2

Lunch & Jinner 12 PM - 9:30 PM

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Grilled chicken breast served on a bed of romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan, and creamy caesar dressing	20	CHICKEN KATSU CURRY Crispy breaded chicken cutlet smothered in savory Japanese curry, served with steamed rice	22
HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER Juicy grilled beef patty layered with lettuce, tomato, and cheese, served with crispy fries	26	CREAMY SEAFOOD TOM YUM A rich and spicy Thai coconut broth loaded with shrimp, squid, and asari clams	20
CLUB SANDWICH A classic triple-layered sandwich stacked with turkey, ham, fresh veggies, and toasted bread	26	CHAR KUEY TEOW Wok-fried flat rice noodles with prawns, egg, bean sprouts, and chives, infused with smoky flavors	20
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK Perfectly grilled steak served with creamy mashed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, and sauce	36	FRIED MAMAK SPAGHETTI A Malaysian twist on spaghetti, stir-fried with vegetables, egg, and aromatic spices	20
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO Classic garlic and olive oil spaghetti with a touch of chili flakes • MUSHROOM (V)	22	SPICY RAMEN Wheat noodles in savory broth, topped with grilled chicken, mushrooms, egg, seaweed, and green	20
CHICKEN PRAWN	22 26	onions SLIPPERY EGG KUEY TEOW Famously known as Wat Tan Hor, this comforting	20
CHOOSE SPICINESS:		classic features silky egg gravy enveloping a medley of fresh ingredients, including stir-fried flat noodles, prawns, chicken, and vegetables	
SPAGHETTI BEEF BOLOGNESE Slow-cooked Angus beef in a rich tomato sauce, served over al dente spaghetti	20		
KAMPUNG FRIED RICE Fragrant Malaysian-style fried rice, served with crispy chicken wings and homemade sambal for a spicy kick	20		

Snacks, shareables & desserts

LOADED POTATO SKIN Crispy, golden-baked potato skins loaded with a flavorful mix of sautéed vegetables and melted cheese	18
SPICED BUTTER CHICKEN WRAP Tender chicken simmered in a rich, spiced butter sauce, wrapped in a soft tortilla with fresh greens	16
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS Crispy, golden-fried wings served with our signature hot sauce for the perfect kick (6pcs)	16
POPCORN CHICKEN Bite-sized crispy chicken, lightly seasoned and fried to perfection	16
GOLDEN CRISPY ROLLS Golden-fried spring rolls stuffed with a savory mix of vegetables, served with a side of dipping sauce	12
VEGGIE KAKIAGE (V) Light and crispy vegetable fritters, delicately battered and fried to perfection	14
CHIPS & SALSA (V) Crispy tortilla chips served with tangy, housemade tomato salsa for the perfect crunch and zest	10
FRENCH FRIES Crispy fries with your choice of sauce: Chili garlic mayo Sriracha mayo Garlic aioli Hot sauce Lemon honey mustard	10
ICE CREAM Creamy dessert in various flavors - Please enquire with our staff about available flavours	10



Coffee					
		oft drinks		⁄equila	
LONG BLACK	10	COKE	8	HERRADURA PLATA	360
ESPRESSO	10	DIET COKE	8	PATRON SILVER	480
LATTE	11	COKE ZERO			
CAPPUCCINO	11		8	LOS 7 ANGELES	1200
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE	11	100 PLUS Peer	8	Mhiskey	
CHOCOLATE	10			SINGLE MALT & BLENDEI	D:
Caffeine Free		TIGER DRAUGHT ½ PINT	20	GLENDRONACH 12YO	500
6/-			00	THE BALVENIE 12YO	650
Cea		GUINESS DRAUGHT 1/2 PINT	20	THE BALVENIE 14YO	800
JASMINE GREEN	10	HEINEKEN BOTTLE	20	JACK DANIEL APPLE	380
ENGLISH BREAKFA	ST 10	HEINEKEN 0.0 BOTTLE	10	ROYAL BRACKLA 12 YO	700
CHAMOMILE TEA	10	Non-alcoholic		DEWAR'S	500
resh juic	e	Tin		Vodka	
FRESH COCONUT	10	HENDRICK'S	520	GREY GOOSE	450
ORANGE	12	TANQUERAY NO. 10	500		70
WATERMELON	12	BULLDOG	360	5 /1	1
CARROT	12	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	380	/	1